SAIL # BOAT NAME
50596 Southern Cross
37006 Southern Crescent
40790 Foreign Exchange
11 Fishizzle
42 T-Bone
255 Soulshine
322 Miss Cathleen
122 S2-EZ
60213 Calusa
809 No Name
30883 Diva Gorda
948 Windy City
18 Wind Star
34 Blue Heron
1350 Jazzy
176 Laura Li
17 Gopher Baroque
5455 Karma
914 Euphoria
1110 w;:;sed Wicked
40719 Fancy Free
46 Nurdle
126 Essence
7667 Jolly Mon
10890 Vagabond
71 Vakalele
*N/A Southern Comfort
51256 Lionheart
81 Natamus
776 Chase The Clouds
*7667 Trust Me !!!

657 Double Dragon
N/A Minimum Balance
W25 Aeola Too

515" Annual CMCS SUMMERSET REGATTA

SKIPPER
Thomas Conwell

Daniel Kerckhoff

,Gunar Rogat

,Kurt Martin
,Jason Richards
,Paul Robbins
,John Finnegan

Ryan Irwin

James Gallagher
,Dennis Auray
,Rudy Gottschlich
Diane Fowler
,lan Davis

Brian Lawton

,Gary Blessing
Arnold Pfalz
,Jason Pim
,Joe Martinez

,Edward Brauer

,Roger Horton

Jerry Poquette
,John Churchill
,Paul McDill

David Naumann
Daniel Spence

Richard Lancaster

Christopher
Cheney

Steve Roake
Gerton Westerop
Bev & Bob Duff
Kim Brown

Sven Budzisch
Allen Fiske

,Gabriele Starrach

OCTOBER 8-9, 2016

SCRATCH SHEET

BUOY

165
168
168
168
210

165
181
187
215
226
227

228
229
237
242
254

263

111
182
192

194
212
231

215

157
174
177
190
231
244
311

RLC
i
-12
27

132

165
165
165
168
210

158
181
181
209
220
224

222
226
228
242
251

242

108
182
189

182
212
228

215

148
171
168
190
231
244
311

Offshore
GCSC
PGSC
CMCS
GCSC

CMCS
n/a

PGSC
CMCS
CMCS
GCSC

CMCS
FMSC
CMCS
FMSC
PGSC

CMCS

PGSC
CMCS
FMSC

CMCS
GCsC
FMSC

CMCS
GCSC
CMCS
CMCS
CMCS
CMCS
CMCS

BOAT TYPE/
SIZE
Nelson Marek 46

Santa Cruz 37
Dehler 34

Colgate 26
S279
S279
O'Day 322
S26.7

Beneteau 423
Bennateau 37
Jeanneau 36
Catalina 32
Catalina 32

Beneteau 35

Catalina 34 WK
Pearson 25 CB
Compac 35
Catalina 30 WK
Hunter 30 SD

Custom

Soverel 39
Bristol 35.5 CB

Pearson 35

Islander 36
Islander 30 MK 11
Morgan 28

Leopard 38

Tartan 4100

Hunter Legend 40.5
Catalina 42

C&C 35 MKl CB
Gemini 105 M
Columbia 10.7
Watkins Seawolf 25

RACING DIVISION
Spinnaker A-YELLOW

Spinnaker A-YELLOW
Spinnaker A-YELLOW

Spinnaker B-RED
Spinnaker B-RED
Spinnaker B-RED
Spinnaker B-RED
Spinnaker B-RED

True Cruising A-ORANGE
True Cruising A-ORANGE
True Cruising A-ORANGE
True Cruising A-ORANGE
True Cruising A-ORANGE
True Cruising A-ORANGE

True Cruising B-PINK
True Cruising B-PINK
True Cruising B-PINK
True Cruising B-PINK
True Cruising B-PINK

True Cruising B-PINK

Non-Spinnaker A-BLUE
Non-Spinnaker A-BLUE
Non-Spinnaker A-BLUE

Non-Spinnaker B-GREEN
Non-Spinnaker B-GREEN
Non-Spinnaker B-GREEN

Multi-Hull-WHITE

Sunday Cruisers-PURPLE
Sunday Cruisers-PURPLE
Sunday Cruisers-PURPLE
Sunday Cruisers-PURPLE
Sunday Cruisers-PURPLE
Sunday Cruisers-PURPLE
Sunday Cruisers-PURPLE



